Class

Place

10

85cc(NBM)

Number First Name

22 COLTON

127E JETT
128V ETHAN
73E OLIVER

99 BRODY
14 RYDER
11 BLAKE
4 JACKSON
27TS  TRISTAN

1 ENZO

Main Results

Last Name  City
SHAFER FRESNO
KATARZY TRACY
SALMON MODESTO
COX STOCKTON
HANSON DUNNELLON
BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK
LEE BLACK DIAMOND
BROWN MODESTO
STRUTZ SHELTON
THFOYA WINDSOR
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St

CA

CA

CA

CA

FL

CA

WA

CA

WA

CA

88=DNS 89=DNQ

Class Vet 40+(NBM)

Place Number First Name Last Name
1 55 SHAWN RAGGIO
2 20z JIMMY SANCHEZ
3 22Y JOHN SELF
4 61 KEVIN KEERAN
5 16Y DAVE SANCHEZ
6 92G CASEY YARROW
7 117 DAN CAHOON
8 274F AVID(HENR' HAYES
9 26 STACE RICHMOND
10 68P PAUL HERMAN
11 48H DONNIE DARRAH
12 12a MARVIN LEWIS
89 21 PEDRO BROWN
89 13V MICHAEL FOWLER
89 35D DON GALLOWAY
89 99v KENNETH ALLEN
89 16V JEFF MASON
89 6 KIM JORGENSEN
89 80s DANTE DAMBRUOSO
89 59B ROBERT GRANT

89 80g LARRY GREENE
89 35G MAX CAPPS
89 29V HRISTOPHE ROSS
89 Y RICHARD ARNOLD
89 177? JASON WALLACE
89 TF DOUG DECKER
89 209e SONNY BROWN
89 19 JIM SPEER

City
LOCKEFORD
SALIDA
PLEASANTON

CONCORD

FAIRFIELD
VALLEY SPRINGS
EUREKA

PORT ORCHARD

MARTINEZ
LOCKFORD
STOCKTON

VACAVILLE

COULTERVILLE
POPE VALLEY
PIONEER
SAN JOSE
SHERIDAN
SHINGLE SPRINGS
EUREKA
MI WUK VILLAGE
MODESTO

SACRAMENTO

STOCKTON

AUBURN

St

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA



Class

Place

10

12

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Number First Name

28
1X
251E
99
12a
26
44M
357H
20

35D

13V
10

274F

73Q

209%e

57
26M
163F
153q

19

183A

KAGE

MYLES

JAYMES

ZACK

MARVIN

STACE

MACIE

CASSIDY

ERIC

DON

ZANE

NATHANIEL

MASON

DAVID

RYDER

TODD

SONNY

SHERMAN

MAURY

JAKE

JOE

WILL

JIM

MIKE

Main Results

Open Singles B&C(NBM)

Last Name  City St
TADMAN SALINAS CA
HENDERSON STOCKTON CA
ARNAIZ STOCKTON CA
EARWOOD
LEWIS LOCKFORD CA
RICHMOND PORT ORCHARD WA
LEBLANC OROVILLE CA
HAAS PLACERVILLE CA
GREEN JR HOLLISTER CA
GALLOWAY
DAVIS BAKERSFIELD CA
DART COLUSA CA
SMITH SALINAS CA
HAYES EUREKA CA
BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA
MARELLA PORTLAND OR
BROWN STOCKTON CA
LEE CORNING CA
AUSTIN LOS GATOS CA
VICCULLOUGF OTTAWA IL
PEREIRA ROHNERT PARK CA
MERCER OROVILLE CA
SPEER AUBURN WA
GREEN SAN FRANCISCO CA
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Class

Place

12

89

89

89

89

89

89

16
15
64
73
86
80s
32
16V
35D
42w
32p
24p
23
27
91

65

Astro Challenge(NBM)

Number First Name

Last Name
RONNIE JONES
GARTH BROW
CHARLIE ROBERTS
SAL HOFFMAN

ROBERT MCDONNELL

DANTE DAMBRUOSO
JACKIE MITCHELL
JEFF MASON

DON GALLOWAY
ANTHONY  MITCHELL
DAN CAHOON
JAMES ABRAMS
LANCE JONES
ROY TABODA
NICK DANIELS
MARK ZEISSLER

City

TAMPA
SPRINGFIELD
SAN FRANCISCO
LIVERMORE
SAN JOSE
GREENSBURG

POPE VALLEY

CONCORD
VALLEY SPRINGS
EMERALD HILLS

ANDERSON

IOWA

St

FL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

SC

LA



Class

Place

10

11

12

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Number First Name

13

11H

48
33
175
82
55
40V
55z
114
21t
109
92Q
94
63
66
792
26
229
25aft

16E

119
132
91
35
171
54A

75

CHAD

ANDREW

TONY

TRENT

CHRISTIAN

TARREN

TRAVIS

TYLER

BLAKE

HUNTER

CHRIS

BRANDEN

BILLY

JONATHAN

RYAN

JARED

KENNETH

CASEY

MICHAEL

NOAH

BEN

DOMINIC

SCOTT

LOGAN

BRONSON

JUSTIN

CHAD

KASEY

MICHAEL

NICHOLAS

Main Results

Last Name

COSE
LUKER
MEIRING
LOWE
SPURGEON
SANTERO
PETTON IV
RAGGIO
ASH
BROOKS
MCDOUGAL
WELLER
ROSS
SCHAEFER
WELLS
LOWE
HOLLAND Il
YARROW Il
HILL
MILLER
LOWE
DIAS
BAKER
MCGRANE
PEARCE
JONES
SPURGEON

SCISODE

RODRIGUES

LEDOU

450 Open Expert Singles(

City

GUSTINE

TRACY

LODI
PETALUMA
RAMONA
EUHARLEE
SOLEDAD
ESCALON
SALINAS

UKIAH

OROVILLE

ALBION
STOCKTON

FAIRFIELD

MILWAUKE

LODI
PUYALLUP
BAKERSFIELD

HOLLEY

LODI

SANTA ROSA
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St

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

GA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NY

CA

CA

OR

CA

WA

CA

NY

CA

CA

88=DNS 89=DNQ



